	Увод у проучавање књижевности
	 Јулски испитни рок
~ завршни испит ~
17. 7. 2023.

	#
	Предшколски васпитачи IV година ~ДОШКОЛОВАЊЕ~
	индекс
	Колоквијум 1
	Колоквијум 2
	ИСПИТ оцена
	ИСПИТ освојено
	УКУПНО ПОЕНА
	ОЦЕНА

	
	
	
	Број поена 
	Освојено 
	Број поена 
	Освојено 
	
	
	
	

	1
	РАЈКОВИЋ МАРИЈА
	IV-210/17-пв
	21
	17,48
	22
	18,33
	21
	17,54
	53
	6



